
29/05/2022

Class 1 BH

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

139 10:37 Olivia White Sonny 1

134 10:39 Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden hoodwink 3

132 10:42 Olivia Hurt Shammy

126 10:44 Lexi Cheeseman My Prince Charming

105 10:47 Phoebe Harker Dylan 4

71 10:49 Ezra Lasarow Rose

11 10:52 Alexander Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy

156 Oscar Banister Freddie 5

Selena Princess 6

Dolly May Princess 2

Class 2 30CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

149 11:14 Phoebe Banister Pumphill pumpkin 1

139 11:16 Olivia White Sonny

11 11:19 Alexander Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy

Selena Princess 2

Class 3 40CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

35 11:36 Erin Pursey Tutsham June

146 11:38 Phoebe Banister Freddie 4

139 11:41 Olivia White Sonny 6

45 11:43 Molly Pegler Ollie 3

39 11:46 Martha Wicks Winter

38 11:48 Amber Mole STRIKE 5

156 Perrie Wakefield Oops I Did It Again 2

Nancy Princess 1

Class 4 50CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

35 12:11 Erin Pursey Tutsham June 6

141 12:13 Ada Howe Charlie 4

127 12:16 Jodie Cheeseman My Prince Charming 3

76 12:18 Piper Wakefield Charlie 1

45 12:21 Molly Pegler Ollie

38 12:23 Amber Mole STRIKE

36 12:26 Makena May Tutsham Taffy

32 12:28 Magda Croucher Maverick

29 12:31 Nancy Haffenden Smartie 2

10 12:33 Chloe Websdale Humbria Golden Ronon 5

156 Perrie Wakefield Oops I Did It Again

SMP EVENTS AT KETTRIDGE STABLES



Class 5 60CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

150 12:56 Jamie Banister Elvis Presley

147 12:58 Olivia Banister Harry Potter

135 13:00 Oscar Pearson Jack

106 13:02 Tallulah Carter Dylan

77 13:04 Piper Wakefield Euro Magic 6

73 13:06 Abbigail Gravenell Clive

42 13:08 Lilian Floyd Crabbswood Zircon II 5

40 13:10 Elsie Wiseman Taylor

39 13:12 Martha Wicks Winter

32 13:14 Magda Croucher Maverick

29 13:16 Nancy Haffenden Smartie

16 13:18 Tilly Henry The Longhouse Little Star 1

12 13:20 Arthur Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy 4

10 13:22 Chloe Websdale Humbria Golden Ronon 2

76 13:24 Piper Wakefield Charlie

152 13:26 Alisha Tomson Rusty Duke

Scarlet Tuxedo 3

Class 6 70CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

136 13:46 Sienna Pearson Jack

131 13:48 Bethany Garrett Jester

130 13:50 Izzy Jeeves Gold Digger 4

87 13:52 Mia Monk Vibrant Minx 2

78 13:54 Perrie Wakefield Jammy Dodger 5

77 13:56 Piper Wakefield Euro Magic 6

67 13:58 Nancy Coates Red Diesel III

42 14:00 Lilian Floyd Crabbswood Zircon II

33 14:02 Magda Croucher Skittles

27 14:04 Nancy Haffenden Melody

24 14:06 Claudi Considine Seven

16 14:08 Tilly Henry The Longhouse Little Star

12 14:10 Arthur Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy

5 14:12 Millie Hobbs Mylestown Lad 3

4 14:14 Livvy Hobbs Ashdene Skeeter

3 14:16 Sophie Thomson Tutsham Star

Olivia Harry Potter 1

Class 7 75CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

136 14:38 Sienna Pearson Jack 1

95 14:40 Harley Corkery tutshams colin 2

87 14:42 Mia Monk Vibrant Minx



78 14:44 Perrie Wakefield Jammy Dodger

67 14:46 Nancy Coates Red Diesel III

33 14:48 Magda Croucher Skittles

27 14:50 Nancy Haffenden Melody 5

24 14:52 Claudi Considine Seven 3

13 14:54 Tilly Irving Goose

3 14:56 Sophie Thomson Tutsham Star

2 14:58 Jade Haffenden Tamlet Cruise PF 4

Class 8 80CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

130 15:20 Izzy Jeeves Gold Digger

102 15:22 Rebecca Turner Boulderwall First Edition 6

84 15:24 India Birch IJ Khaleesi 4

43 15:26 Ella Mcholland-Pilcher Rose 3

13 15:28 Tilly Irving Goose 2

5 15:30 Millie Hobbs Mylestown Lad 1

4 15:32 Livvy Hobbs Ashdene Skeeter 5

2 15:34 Jade Haffenden Tamlet Cruise PF

Class 9 90CM

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

20 15:56 Tilly Gorman Popsters Jerry Maguire 2

103 15:58 Bethany Coleman Boulderwall  Princess

102 16:00 Rebecca Turner Boulderwall First Edition 3

84 16:02 India Birch IJ Khaleesi

43 16:04 Ella Mcholland-Pilcher Rose

28 16:06 Nancy Haffenden Courtenay rustler

2 16:08 Jade Haffenden Tamlet Cruise PF

Scarlet Tommy 1

Class 10 1M

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

138 16:20 Natalie Grant Bambas dream

103 16:22 Bethany Coleman Boulderwall  Princess

28 16:24 Nancy Haffenden Courtenay rustler 1

20 16:26 Tilly Gorman Popsters Jerry Maguire

Class 11 In Hand Absolute Amateur

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

124 09:00 Olivia Lee Zeb

93 Leanne Mellor Warrackstone Klass 2

90 Karis Palmer Silver prince 6

INHAND



75 Emily Abrahamson Chester 1

69 Jade Barlow June

68 Chloe Wood Tutsham Bertie 5

55 Elizabeth Carlyle Wayside double red 4

52 Ruby Jones Buckly Lulu

26 Abigail Hearn Brandy

25 Cassie Munn-Wood Rusty Duke 3

1 Jessica Smith Nellie

Class 12 In Hand Show Experience

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

116 09:44 Mika Scott Teddy Bear 5

93 Leanne Mellor Warrackstone Klass 3

69 Jade Barlow June 1

31 Reenie Chell Clickham ava 4

17 Ciara Bailey Boycie 2

Class 13 Junior Handler

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

151 09:56 Charlotte Dunford Eeabrook Dante

117 Mika Scott Tyrcoeds Party Popper 3

96 Liam Stevenson Merry Legs 4

25 Cassie Munn-Wood Rusty Duke 2

11 Alexander Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy 1

17 Ciara Bailey Boycie

Class 14 In Hand Best Horse/Pony

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

137 10:16 Macy Robinson Dotty 2

98 June Trotter Lucky Amitola 3

89 Millie Palmer Silver prince

12 Arthur Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy 1

Class 15 In Hand Prettiest Mare

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

137 10:32 Macy Robinson Dotty 5

128 Mandy Cheeseman Bella Amor 3

107 Phoebe Harker Crunchie

104 Nancy Waite Birdie 4

99 Tulah Mendez Scotsborough Rosie 1

81 Hayley Wood Millie 6

49 Sam Marsh Tyrcoeds Lola 2

Class 16 In Hand Handsomest Gelding



Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

125 11:04 Libby Clarke Zeb 5

115 Zoe Phelps Sherman Firefly

109 Stanley Harker Macho

91 Libbie Palmer Silver prince 1

88 Ashleigh Savoury Ceredigion’s Spirit 2

68 Chloe Wood Tutsham Bertie 3

63 Grace May Dimond in the ruff 4

51 Dee Thrussell Nero

26 Abigail Hearn Brandy 6

Class 17 In Hand Condition & Turnout

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

151 11:48 Charlotte Dunford Eeabrook Dante

90 Karis Palmer Silver prince 1

81 Hayley Wood Millie 6

66 Ashley Savory Lady platinum 2

55 Elizabeth Carlyle Wayside double red 3

26 Abigail Hearn Brandy 4

115 Zoe Phelps Sherman Firefly 5

Class 18 In Hand Youngstock 3yrs and under

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

122 12:16 Cindy Hitch Vienna 5

118 Lucy Scott Tyrcoeds Party Popper 2

104 Nancy Waite Birdie 3

48 Kiersten Weeden Menai Suzyanna 4

1 Jessica Smith Nellie 1

Class 19 In Hand Miniatures & Shetlands

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

118 13:15 Lucy Scott Tyrcoeds Party Popper 2

107 Phoebe Harker Crunchie 1

97 June Trotter Lucky Amitola

96 Liam Stevenson Merry Legs 6

82 Hayley Wood Passchendaele Poppy

53 Julie Jones Buckly Lulu 3

51 Dee Thrussell Nero 4

31 Reenie Chell Clickham ava 5

Class 20 In Hand Coloured

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

127 13:47 Jodie Cheeseman My Prince Charming

128 Mandy Cheeseman Bella Amor

JUDGE BREAK



125 Libby Clarke Zeb

108 Phoebe Harker Macho 4

104 Nancy Waite Birdie

94 Zara Gower tutshams presley 6

55 Elizabeth Carlyle Wayside double red 5

47 Louise Chaplin Paris Fm.B Bramble 1

37 Yasmin Bloomfield Evolution 3

2

Class 21 In Hand Traditional

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

137 14:27 Macy Robinson Dotty 3

123 Cindy Hitch Vienna 2

47 Louise Chaplin Paris Fm.B Bramble 1

17 Ciara Bailey Boycie 4

Class 22 In Hand Veteran 15+

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

111 14:39 Aimee Lee Tutsham's Fester 4

96 Liam Stevenson Merry Legs 1

26 Abigail Hearn Brandy 2

46 Emily Ward Fleetwood Forest 3

Jodie Cheeseman My Prince Charming 5

Class 23 In Hand M&M

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

148 14:51 Olivia Banister Fat Boi Alfie 2

69 Jade Barlow June

49 Sam Marsh Tyrcoeds Lola 3

48 Kiersten Weeden Menai Suzyanna

1

Class 24 In Hand Cob

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

137 15:07 Macy Robinson Dotty 2

81 Hayley Wood Millie 1

Class 25 In Hand Heavy Horses

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

86 15:19 Sidd Savoury Dolly Parton 1

83 Hannah Hollman Lockley Layla 2

Class 26 In Hand Hunter/ Riding Horse



Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

115 15:27 Zoe Phelps Sherman Firefly 4

99 Tulah Mendez Scotsborough Rosie 1

92 Andrea Rijndorp Melody 2

37 Yasmin Bloomfield Evolution 5

34 Ashley Rossiter ROMEO 3

30 Taya Spratt Comte de monteil 6

Class 27 In Hand ROR/Ex Racer/Thoughbred

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

46 15:51 Emily Ward Fleetwood Forest 1

153 Alisha Thomson Rock Of Behistun 3

2

Class 28 In Hand Part Bred

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

133 15:55 Claire Shearer Moomin 1

Class 29 In Hand Foreign Breeds

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse

133 15:59 Claire Shearer Moomin 1

92 Andrea Rijndorp Melody 4

72 Jade Cloude Lass 2

37 Yasmin Bloomfield Evolution 5

34 Ashley Rossiter ROMEO 3

30 Taya Spratt Comte de monteil

19 Hilary Mcneil Maximus

Class 30 Ridden Absolute Amateur

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

145 09:30 Kelly Clark Lottie 7

124 Olivia Lee Zeb

89 Millie Palmer Silver prince 1

88 Ashleigh Savoury Ceredigion’s Spirit 4

86 Sidd Savoury Dolly Parton 5

80 Thomas Taylor Blue 3

75 Emily Abrahamson Chester 8

63 Grace May Dimond in the ruff 2

15 Freya Barrett Sprattsdown Solomon 5

Class 31 Ridden Show Experience

CHAMPIONSHIP

RIDDEN



Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

70 10:15 Samantha Green Jenister Calvin 3

22 Kaitlan Tully Hugo 2

153 Alisha Thomson Rock Of Behistun 1

Class 32 Ridden Coloured

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

88 10:25 Ashleigh Savoury Ceredigion’s Spirit 3

100 Natasha Taylor Blue 2

23 Zara Harrison Hugo 1

Class 33 Ridden Traditional

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

86 10:30 Sidd Savoury Dolly Parton 3

17 Ciara Bailey Boycie 2

100 Natasha Taylor Blue 1

Class 34 Ridden Foreign Breed

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

19 10:45 Hilary Mcneil Maximus 1

Class 35 Ridden Veteran 15+

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

85 10:50 Gemma Rolando Jack of Diamonds 3

64 Hannah Alford Dimond in the ruff 1

50 Erin May Marsh Springbourne Ellyn 2

15 Freya Barrett Sprattsdown Solomon 5

153 Alisha Thomson Rock Of Behistun 4

Class 36 Ridden Warmblood

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

95 11:10 Harley Corkery tutshams colin 1

Class 37 Ridden Cob

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

88 11:15 Ashleigh Savoury Ceredigion’s Spirit 3

86 Sidd Savoury Dolly Parton 4

70 Samantha Green Jenister Calvin 2

17 Ciara Bailey Boycie 1

Class 38 Ridden Hunter/ Riding Horse

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

141 11:25 Ada Howe Charlie



44 Lauren Simmonds Maximillius 1

153 Alisha Thomson Rock Of Behistun 2

Class 39 Ridden Ror/thoughbred/ex racer

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

44 11:45 Lauren Simmonds Maximillius 1

153 Alisha Thomson Rock Of Behistun 2

Class 40 Open Rider

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

152 11:50 Alisha Thomson Rusty Duke

22 Kaitlan Tully Hugo 1

Class 41 Golden Oldie Combined 50+

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

114 11:50 Beverley Lee Tutsham's Fester 3

19 Hilary Mcneil Maximus 2

6 Clare Payne Carrickrock Flashy Boy 1

154 Irina Pyke Tutsham’s Whizz 4

Class 42 Tiny Tots Lead Rein upto 8yrs

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

142 13:00 Harry Aldred Raci Hanna B

134 Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden hoodwink 3

126 Lexi Cheeseman My Prince Charming 7

119 Poppy Bush hermits bolero 2

110 Stanley Harker Dylan 8

71 Ezra Lasarow Rose 8

65 Alaska Savory Lady platinum 11

60 Brooke Tracey Charterwood Storm Trooper 1

59 Pixie Knight Hopes Little Sky 6

56 Rose Philo Nippy 5

54 Ruby Jones sprattsdown Solomon 10

50 Erin May Marsh Springbourne Ellyn 9

7 Rosie Payne Carrickrock Flashy Boy 4

Class 43 Lead Rein 8-12yrs

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

90 14:00 Karis Palmer Silver prince 6

80 Thomas Taylor Blue 7

74 Emilia Lomas Chester 1

61 Mia Tracey Charterwood Storm Trooper 3

CHAMPIONSHIP

JUDGE BREAK



59 Pixie Knight Hopes Little Sky 5

26 Abigail Hearn Brandy 4

18 Roseanna Bailey Boycie 2

Class 44 First Ridden upto 10yrs

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

120 14:35 Lilly May Bush Glebedale sidelined 1

62 Ava Costa Hopes Little Sky 4

58 Autumn Elrin Tishion Mustbe Mine 2

21 Lilly Harrison Tutsham Woody 3

Class 45 First Ridden 10-12yrs

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

151 14:55 Charlotte Dunford Eeabrook Dante

132 Olivia Hurt Shammy 1

Class 46 Best Rider 8yrs & under

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

140 15:05 Darcie Morton Pukka Ponies Blue Boy 1

134 Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden hoodwink 3

119 Poppy Bush hermits bolero 4

58 Autumn Elrin Tishion Mustbe Mine

21 Lilly Harrison Tutsham Woody 2

17 Ciara Bailey Boycie 5

Class 47 Best Rider 9-12yrs

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

151 15:30 Charlotte Dunford Eeabrook Dante 2

132 Olivia Hurt Shammy 1

120 Lilly May Bush Glebedale sidelined 3

79 Caitlyn Tozer Pukka Ponies Aoife 4

Class 48 Open Rider 13-16yrs

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

89 15:50 Millie Palmer Silver prince

Class 49 Ridden M&m

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

143 15:55 Mikileigh Batchelor Starloch Princess Bride

113 Megan Lee Tutsham's Winnie 2

112 Aimee Lee Tutsham's Polo 1



57 Rachel Philo Perthog Duchess

Class 50 Ridden Youngster

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

144 16:15 Mikileigh Batchelor Leebrooke Serna

101 Tallulah Carter Blue 1

Class 51 Ridden Tack & Turnout

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

121 16:25 Bill Nicholls hermits bolero 1

Class 52 Ridden Prettiest Mare

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

86 16:30 Sidd Savoury Dolly Parton 1

Class 53 Ridden Handsomest Gelding

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse RESULT

125 16:35 Libby Clarke Zeb

121 Bill Nicholls hermits bolero

106 Tallulah Carter Dylan

89 Millie Palmer Silver prince

58 Autumn Elrin Tishion Mustbe Mine

CHAMPIONSHIP

SUPREME


